GRUPA

Angielski 1
Angielski 2
Angielski 2
Angielski 2
Angielski 2
Angielski 3
Angielski 3
Angielski 3
Angielski 3
Angielski 3
Angielski 3
Angielski 3
Angielski 3
Angielski 3
Angielski 4
Angielski 4
Angielski 4
Angielski 4
Hiszpanski 2
Hiszpaniski 2
Niemiecki 1
Niemiecki 2
Niemiecki 2
Niemiecki 2
Niemiecki 2

GODZINA
ZAJEC

09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
08:00
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40

PROWADZACY

Medrak Marta

Ziarkowski Jacek

Ziarkowski Jacek

Ziarkowski Jacek

Ziarkowski Jacek

Medrak Marta

Medrak Marta

Medrak Marta

Medrak Marta

Medrak Marta

Medrak Marta

Medrak Marta

Medrak Marta

Medrak Marta

Runiewicz Marek

Runiewicz Marek

Runiewicz Marek

Runiewicz Marek

Grobelska Weronika
Grobelska Weronika
Szewczuk-Sadowska Marcelina
Szewczuk-Sadowska Marcelina
Szewczuk-Sadowska Marcelina
Szewczuk-Sadowska Marcelina
Szewczuk-Sadowska Marcelina

STUDENT
Baginski Wojciech
Cybulski Emilian
Kurt Laura
Mierzejek Wiktor
Zysk Urszula
Dzvinnyk Oleksandra
Jézefczyk Roksana
Kietbus Gabriela
Kopeé Aleksandra
Nizio Aleksander
Rdzanek Marcin
Sumera Jagoda
Tomaszewska Oliwia
Witkowska Zuzanna
Bukowska Sandra
Szczurowska Kornelia
Wrébel Martyna
Zawadzka Nicola
Zelik Patrycja
Zienkiewicz Roksana
Madeksza Emil
Browarski Franciszek
Pigtczak Julia
Szdstakowska Adrianna
Wolniewicz Julia




